



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: 11/10/20 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2020 Sewer Lining Project - Phase 2
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$243,310.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		VISU-SEWER, INC.		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA, LLC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 10" Sewer	Foot	210	35.00	7,350.00	42.00	8,820.00	42.00	8,820.00
2	Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	Foot	3505	42.00	147,210.00	36.25	127,056.25	39.50	138,447.50
3	Inversion Lining of 15" Sewer	Foot	1335	50.00	66,750.00	47.25	63,078.75	46.50	62,077.50
4	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	200	55.00	11,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
5	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	20	300.00	6,000.00	10.00	200.00	250.00	5,000.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$243,310.00		\$205,355.00		\$226,145.00

				MICHELS CORPORATION		HOERR CONSTRUCTION, INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 10" Sewer	Foot	210	40.25	8,452.50	52.00	10,920.00	50.00	10,500.00
2	Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	Foot	3505	36.00	126,180.00	40.00	140,200.00	43.00	150,715.00
3	Inversion Lining of 15" Sewer	Foot	1335	57.50	76,762.50	48.00	64,080.00	53.00	70,755.00
4	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	200	25.00	5,000.00	90.00	18,000.00	342.00	68,400.00
5	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	20	500.00	10,000.00	350.00	7,000.00	350.00	7,000.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	11,155.00	11,155.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$237,550.00		\$243,200.00		\$312,370.00